
 

NNM sprint/ kretsløp Harstad 11-12 januar 2025. 

 
Parsammensetting dag 1. 

                                             

Start kl. 1300                                     

NNM 
 500 m 

 
1 Erik Vea, KSK           
 Geir Hestad, HSK          

                                                 

2 Ragnvald Næss, NSK          

 Arne Stenhaug, KSK          
                          

3 Ronny Pettersen, HSK          

 Morten Andre Engen, HSK         
                                

4 Simen Kviteberg, HSK          

 Sindre Soleng Jakobsen, TSK         
                             

5 Mira Vikan Engen, HSK         

 Isabella Efraimsen, TSK         

                                                                   
6 Martine Nordstrand, TSK         

 Ingvart Pettersen, HSK          

                        
7  Peter Arntsen, HSK          

 Noah Lennardson Ekra, HSK         

                                
8 Mie Jordan Reigstad, HSK         

 Norah Bouwmans, TSK          

                                          

 100 m            

                                                

1 Jakob Walseth, TSK          

 ------------------------                          
                                

Kretsløp            

                                         
2 Runa Helgesen, HSK          
 Ada Bouwmans, TSK          

                              
3 Sigrun Heijmans Grønvik, HSK         

 Lilli Helgesen, HSK          

                         
4 Arya Fagerland Hole, HSK         

 Sofie Arntsen, HSK          

                                      
5 Savannah Hågensen Bakland, HSK        

 Eivor Heijmans Grønvik, HSK         

            

 Pause             
             

             

             
                                          



 

Start kl. 1400            

             

  

Kretsløp                                 
             

 500 m            

                                  

1 Ada Bouwmans, TSK          

 Sigrun Heijmans Grønvik, HSK         

                         

2 Runa Helgesen, HSK          
 Sofie Arntsen, HSK          

                                

3 Arya Fagerland Hole, HSK         
 Savannah Hågensen Bakland, HSK        

                                

4 Lilli Helgesen, HSK          

 Eivor Heijmans Grønvik, HSK         
                                       

NNM             

                                            

5 Jakob Walseth, TSK          

 ------------------------          

             
 1000 m            

                               

1 Arne Stenhaug, KSK          
 Geir Hestad, HSK          

                         

2 Erik Vea, KSK           
 Ragnvald Næss, NSK          

                               

3 Morten Andre Engen, HSK         

 Ronny Pettersen, HSK          
                                 

4 Simen Kviteberg, HSK          

 Sindre Soleng Jakobsen, TSK         
                                   

5 Isabella Efraimsen, TSK         

 Mira Vikan Engen, HSK         
                          

6 Ingvart Pettersen, HSK          

 Martine Nordstrand, TSK         

                           
7 Noah Lennardsen Ekra, HSK         

 Peter Arntsen, HSK          

                                
8 Mie Jordan Reigstad, HSK         

 Norah Bouwmans, TSK          

             

             
             

             

             
     


